the Specification, before submission of their Tender, by visiting the respective Website. 

TENDER DOCUMENTS ARE NOT TRANSFERABLE 

SECTION-I 

EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT (EMD) 

1. Tenderer should pay the specified amount towards Earnest Money Deposit as  
follows: Earnest Money Deposit: Rs.1396/-(Rupees One Thousand Three 
Hundred and Ninety Six only) The Earnest Money Deposit specified above should 
be remitted as cash to the DFC / Central payment / TANTRANSCO, Chennai-600002 

to be paid at DFC / TANTRANSCO, 144, Anna salai, Chennai-2 from any of the 
Nationalized / Scheduled / Foreign Banks with branches in India payable at